
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
34 

186 
37 
93 
56 
77 
76 
66 

515 
96 
22 

129 
26 
33 
80 
6 

13 
42 
74 

131 
77 
31 
87 
19 
18 
25 
99 

181 
9 

12 
28 
5 

211 
10 

211 
900 
78 
49 

118 
45 
90 

199 

Class 
EVO 

EVO1000 

EVO1000 

EVO1000 

MASTER 

EVO 

L 

L 

STK1000 

L 

EVO1000 

STK1000 

MASTER 

EVO 

EVO 

STK1000 

L 

L 

EVO1000 

EVO1000 

L 

EVO 

EVO1000 

EVO1000 

STK1000 

EVO1000 

EVO 

EVO1000 

MASTER 

L 

EVO1000 

EVO1000 

MASTER 

L 

M 

EVO1000 

STK1000 

L 

L 

MASTER 

L 

MASTER 

Name 
Bruno Corano 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Marcio Bortolini 
Andre Verissimo 
Juracy Rodrigues ' Black 
Luciano Pokemon 
Cleber Pires 
Guilherme Neto 
Osvaldo Jorge Filho "Duende" 
Raphael "Fletado" 
Cassiano Macedo 
Fabio Pitta 
Cristiano Nogueira 
Juliano Ferrante 
Mauricio "Lingüiça" 
Peterson "Pet" 
Carlos Sakurai "Kaka" 
Victor Villaverde 
Sergio Prates  
Fabricio de Freitas 
Luciano Pokemon 
Rogério Gentil 
Marcelo Miarelli 
Rivaldo Borges  
Guto Figueiredo 
Carlos Fuzza  
Edson Luiz 
Rodrigo "Cabecinha" 
Marcos Ramalho 
Ramon Cruz 
Pablo Flores Nunes 
Adriano Lima 
Edison Simões 
Danilo Costa 
Edison Simões 
Murilo Tom 
Magno Menino de Ouro 
Diogo Correa 
Nicolas A. Castorino 
Nelson Gonçalves "Mágico" 
Eduardo Lopes 
Edu Aceto 

Overall BestTm 
1:40.261 
1:42.195 
1:43.021 
1:43.897 
1:44.106 
1:44.186 
1:44.660 
1:44.697 
1:44.950 
1:45.322 
1:45.326 
1:45.345 
1:45.453 
1:45.512 
1:45.629 
1:45.736 
1:45.843 
1:46.113 
1:46.162 
1:46.266 
1:46.309 
1:46.334 
1:46.722 
1:46.960 
1:47.116 
1:47.133 
1:47.232 
1:47.289 
1:47.569 
1:47.737 
1:48.370 
1:48.702 
1:48.806 
1:49.650 
1:49.849 
1:50.303 
1:50.747 
1:50.925 
1:51.885 
1:52.591 
1:53.915 
1:56.174 

Diff 

1.934 
2.760 
3.636 
3.845 
3.925 
4.399 
4.436 
4.689 
5.061 
5.065 
5.084 
5.192 
5.251 
5.368 
5.475 
5.582 
5.852 
5.901 
6.005 
6.048 
6.073 
6.461 
6.699 
6.855 
6.872 
6.971 
7.028 
7.308 
7.476 
8.109 
8.441 
8.545 
9.389 
9.588 

10.042 
10.486 
10.664 
11.624 
12.330 
13.654 
15.913 

Gap 

1.934 
0.826 
0.876 
0.209 
0.080 
0.474 
0.037 
0.253 
0.372 
0.004 
0.019 
0.108 
0.059 
0.117 
0.107 
0.107 
0.270 
0.049 
0.104 
0.043 
0.025 
0.388 
0.238 
0.156 
0.017 
0.099 
0.057 
0.280 
0.168 
0.633 
0.332 
0.104 
0.844 
0.199 
0.454 
0.444 
0.178 
0.960 
0.706 
1.324 
2.259 

In Session 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
1o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
BMW Motorrad MotorSport 
Pro Racing Team  
Sulina Racing 
Paulinho SuperBikes 

PMK RACING 
Tom Racing Team 
Pro Racing Team  
Duende Racing 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
ELLO/Double F Racing  
MotoSchool Racing Team 
RacerX Malibu SBK 
Misano Racing Team  
Pro Racing Team 
Kaka Ks Racing 
Cerciari Racing School 
JC Racing Team  
Motonil Motors  
PMK RACING 
Motonil Motors  

RF Racing Team 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Spiga Racing / MB Racing 
BMW Grand Brasil - PRT 
Motonil Motors  
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Motonil Motors  
MR Motobox 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  
X MotoX 
PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Motom 
Os Impossiveis 

Zitto Motorsport 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
SBK Light, Evolution e SuperStock 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 
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